KILLEEN SECURITY PRODUCTS
Killeen Machine Tool Co., Inc.
43 Sword Street • Auburn, MA 01501
1-800-KSP-KEYS
phone: 774-418-3336  •  fax: 508-753-2183
e-mail: sales@iccore.com
At KSP, Customer Service is Second to None

SFIC Cores - Uncombinated
Above cores are also available in Slide Cap (FALCON style cores)
	 Order Example: 206 - A - 26D
SFIC Slide Cap
(Falcon Style Core–Uncombinated)
	 Order Example: 207SC - L - 04
Falcon Style Capping Strips
	 Available for 6 pin and 7 pin cores.
	 Sold in bags of 50.
SFIC Showcase Lock / Sliding Glass Doors
Description Keyway Finish
7 pin X 04 / 26D
Part Number Description Keyway Finish
206 6 pin X 4 / 26D
207 7 pin X 4 / 26D
4
1-800-KSP-KEYS
SFIC Cores
Special finishes available. Contact us for pricing and lead-times.
SFIC Cores - Combinated
Part Number Description Keyway Finish
206 6 pin X 4 / 26D
207 7 pin X 4 / 26D
	 Order Example: 206 - A - 26D Combinated
SFIC Key Blanks
Part Number Description
400K (Keyway) Sold in boxes of 50
	 Order Example: 400K-A, 400K-B, etc.
Core Assembly
Key Blank Samples
SFIC Construction Cores
	 Available for 6 pin and 7 pin.
•	Cores can be finished in
green, red, black or blue.
•	Cores can be combinated
to existing construction
core systems.
5
SFIC Housings
Special finishes available. Contact us for pricing and lead-times.
Mortise Housings with Staked-on Cams
Part Number Length Description
306 1.25” 6 Pin Mortise Housing
307 1.37” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
307 Long 1.75” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
316 0.84” 6 Pin Tapered Head Housing
317 0.97” 6/7 Pin Tapered Head Housing
Available Finishes
Number Description
03 Bright Brass
04 Satin Brass
10 Satin Bronze
10B Duro
26 Bright Chrome
26D Satin Chrome
Staked-on Housing Cams
Number Description
600 Standard Cam
601 Adams Rite Cam
602 Clover Cam
602-S Sargent Cam
602-L Schlage Cam
600 601 602 602-L 602_S
(316-600-26D)
(306-600-26D) (307-602-04)
(316 / 317 Example) (306-601-26D)
6
1-800-KSP-KEYS
SFIC Housings
Special finishes available. Contact us for pricing and lead-times.
SFIC Mortise Housings for Screw-on Cams
Part Number Length Description
406 1.25” 6 Pin Mortise Housing
407 1.37” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
407 Long 1.75” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
416 0.84” 6 Pin Tapered Head Housing
417 0.97” 6/7 Pin Tapered Head Housing
Available Finishes
Number Description
03 Bright Brass
04 Satin Brass
10 Satin Bronze
10B Duro
26 Bright Chrome
26D Satin Chrome
Staked-on Housing Cams
Number Description
K700 Standard Cam
K701 Adams Rite Cam
K702 Clover Cam
K702-S Sargent Cam
K702-L Schlage Cam
K700 K701 K702 K702-S K702-L
(406-26D) (407-04)
(416-26D)